
@ 32.8 Miles @ 32.8 Miles
Dir Miles ROLLY Dist Dir Miles ROLLY Dist
L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.5 L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.5
R 2.6 LAGUNA CANYON 2.0 R 2.6 LAGUNA CANYON 2.0
R 4.6 133 LAGUNA CYN HWY 7.6 R 4.6 133 LAGUNA CYN HWY 7.6
R 12.2 CLIFF DR 0.1 R 12.2 CLIFF DR 0.1
R 12.3 ROSA BONHEUR 0.1 R 12.3 ROSA BONHEUR 0.1
R 12.4 CYPRESS 0.0 R 12.4 CYPRESS 0.0
L 12.4 MONTEREY 0.5 L 12.4 MONTEREY 0.5
L 12.9 HIGH DRIVE 0.0 L 12.9 HIGH DRIVE 0.0
R 12.9 HILLCREST 0.6 R 12.9 HILLCREST 0.6
L 13.5 LEDROIT 0.1 L 13.5 LEDROIT 0.1
R 13.6 PCH 2.3 R 13.6 PCH 2.3
R 15.9 into: R 15.9 into:

R 16.1 PCH 2.6 R 16.1 PCH 2.6
L 18.7 POPPY 0.3 L 18.7 POPPY 0.3
R 19.0 OCEAN 0.7 R 19.0 OCEAN 0.7
R 19.7 FERNLEAF 0.2 R 19.7 FERNLEAF 0.2
L 19.9 BAYSIDE DR 2.0 L 19.9 BAYSIDE DR 2.0
X 21.9 PCH 0.3 X 21.9 PCH 0.3

22.2 Cont. through Gate 0.1 22.2 Cont. through Gate 0.1
22.3 Cross Bridge 0.3 22.3 Cross Bridge 0.3

L 22.6 BACK BAY DR 3.1 L 22.6 BACK BAY DR 3.1
L 25.7 EASTBLUFF/UNIVERSITY DR2.1 L 25.7 EASTBLUFF/UNIVERSITY DR2.1
L 27.8 HARVARD 3.9 L 27.8 HARVARD 3.9
R 31.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 31.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 32.7 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 32.7 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 6/8/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 6/8/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 02 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 02
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14297350 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14297350
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK

NEWPORT COAST NEWPORT COAST

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

CRYSTAL COVE SHOPPING CENTER CRYSTAL COVE SHOPPING CENTER
PCH & REEF POINT DR PCH & REEF POINT DR


